
Harboøre Møllelaug I/S 

Projektet ved Flyvholmvej 

Udbetalinger af overskud i perioden 1987-2003 

 

År Antal anparter Udbetaling 
 

(kr. pr. anpart) 

Opsummeret 
Udbetaling 

(kr. pr. anpart) 

1987 428 og 785 457,61 457,61 

1988 785 755,00 1.212,61 

1989 785 758,00 1.970,61 

1990 785 745,75 2.716,36 

1991 1.125 723,50 3.439,86 

1992 1.125 684,50 4.124,36 

1993 1.125 594,00 4.718,36 

1994 1.125 597,00 5.315,36 

1995 1.125 537,25 5.852,61 

1996 1.125 506,50 6.359,11 

1997 1.125 530,00 6.889,11 

1998 1.125 641,50 7.530,61 

1999 1.125 513,50 8.044,11 

2000 1.125 615,00 8.659,11 

2001 1.125 370,25 9.029,36 

2002 1.125 317,75 9.347,11 

2003 1.125 - 9.347,11 

 


